
3.03m 3.88m 4.71m 5.56m 6.39m 7.24m
2.03m 2.88m 3.71m 4.56m 5.39m 6.24m

Code Description Euro
IS0.70168 Side h. 168cm x w. 70cm - 6 rungs 96.30 3 3 5 6 8 8

ISO.70168A Side h. 168cm x w. 70cm - 6 rungs 124.68 0 0 1 0 1 1

IS0.7084 Side h. 84cm x w. 70cm - 3 rungs 70.11 0 2 0 2 0 2

IS12.00 Central Railing 51.86 0 2 0 2 0 2

IS1.160 Crossbar 158cm 8.92 8 16 16 20 20 28

IS2.160 Diagonal 232.6cm 16.72 4 4 8 8 12 12

IS14.00 Universal Base Diagonal 160cm 30.10 2 2 2 2 2 2

IS8.00 Adjustable Wheel - Diameter - 12.5cm 55.64 6 6 6 6 6 6

IS10.00 Single Stabiliser 53.25 0 0 6 6 6 6

IS3.164 Platform with Trapdoor 52.5x158cm 180.63 2 2 2 2 2 4

IS5.160 Long side Footboard Plank 155.5cm 35.31 0 4 4 4 4 8

IS6.70 Short side Footboard Plank 53cm 28.69 0 2 2 2 2 4

IS15.00 Rail Reinforcement 158cm 37.91 0 4 4 4 4 8

IS13.00 Universal Telescopic Side Railing 70cm 13.35 0 2 2 2 2 2

>> € 1,182.44 € 1,874.70 € 2,335.42 € 2,585.66 € 2,725.88 € 3,752.70
Internal Anchorage

External Anchorage
No Anchorage Required

Anchorage Required every 4m

Aluminium Scaffold Tower
RAPIDO SYSTEM - 80x160+160cm

Working Height
Platform Height

Total Scaffolding Cost



8.07m 8.92m 9.75m 10.60m 11.43m
7.07m 7.92m 8.75m 9.60m 10.43m

Code Description Euro
IS0.70168 Side h. 168cm x w. 70cm - 6 rungs 96.30 10 11 13 13 15

ISO.70168A Side h. 168cm x w. 70cm - 6 rungs 124.68 2 1 2 2 3

IS0.7084 Side h. 84cm x w. 70cm - 3 rungs 70.11 0 2 0 2 0

IS12.00 Central Railing 51.86 0 2 0 2 0

IS1.160 Crossbar 158cm 8.92 28 32 32 40 40

IS2.160 Diagonal 232.6cm 16.72 16 16 20 20 24

IS14.00 Universal Base Diagonal 160cm 30.10 2 2 2 2 2

IS8.00 Adjustable Wheel - Diameter - 12.5cm 55.64 6 6 6 6 6

IS10.00 Single Stabiliser 53.25 6 6 6 6 6

IS3.164 Platform with Trapdoor 52.5x158cm 180.63 4 4 4 6 6

IS5.160 Long side Footboard Plank 155.5cm 35.31 8 8 8 12 12

IS6.70 Short side Footboard Plank 53cm 28.69 4 4 4 6 6

IS15.00 Rail Reinforcement 158cm 37.91 8 8 8 12 12

IS13.00 Universal Telescopic Side Railing 70cm 13.35 2 2 2 2 2

>> € 3,892.92 € 4,144.16 € 4,161.70 € 5,311.20 € 5,451.42
Internal Anchorage

External Anchorage
Anchorage Required every 4m
Anchorage Required every 4m

Aluminium Scaffold Tower
RAPIDO SYSTEM - 80x160+160cm

Platform Height

Total Scaffolding Cost

Working Height


